HigH BandwidtH Copper Media testing
The 20/20 TDR is a “Step” Time Domain Reflectometer designed specifically for measuring
High Bandwidth Copper Media. 21st Century RF, broadband, telecommunications
and network cabling systems demand a higher quality installation practice and fault-free
transmission media. AEA Technology designed the 20/20 TDR to meet today’s needs for
coaxial and twisted pair cable installation verification and for fast, efficient troubleshooting.
Combined with AEA’s TDR PC Vision™ software, included with every TDR, any technician can
now save plots, upload to a PC and document network or system installations. The 20/20 TDR

Rechargeable models have AC wall and DC vehicle adapters
Technology, Inc.
ordering information
Model part number options  equipped & accessories
20/20N TDR  6020-R5000 Broadcast “N” Type Connector
20/20T TDR 6020-R5012 Telco “RJ45” Connector, includes RJ45-to-Telco clips (2 pair) Test Leads
20/20B TDR 6020-R5020 Broadcast “BNC” Connector, includes: BNC-to-Alligator Clips Test Lead
20/20F TDR 6020-R5031 CATV “F” Connector, includes: F-to-Alligator Clips Test Lead
20/20F Network TDR 6020-R5041 CATV “RJ45”and “F” Type Connectors, includes: RJ45-to-Telco clips (2 pair) Test Leads
    and F Connector-to-Alligator Clips Test Lead
  6020-R5042 Telco  Same as P/N 6020-5041 above
  6020-R5043 VDV/RF  Same as P/N 6020-5041 above
20/20B Network TDR 6020-R5053 VDV/RF “RJ45”and “BNC” Connectors, includes: RJ45-to-Telco clips (2 pair) Test Leads and
    BNC Connector-to-Alligator Clips Test Lead
All models are available in non-rechargeable versions. Omit the “R” in the part number to order as non-rechargeable
All 20/20 TDR models include: AC Wall Power Adapter, Belt Carrying Case with strand hook and shoulder strap, PC serial cable, Quick Start Guide,
Operating Manual and a CD with TDR PC Vision Software, Operating Manual, Quick Start Guide, Theory & Application Notes and Training Presentations.